Stratton VAMC Subcommittee on Research Safety & Biosafety

113 Holland Ave. Albany, New York 12208

	Name


	Appointment
	Contact Information
	Committee Role

	Richard Chu, Ph.D.

Chair
	No term limit
Voting
	P: 518-626-5771

F: 518-626-5628

Richard.Chu@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 113
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Staff

Clinical Laboratory

	William Ritz, B.S., M.S.

Vice-Chair
	No term limit
Voting
	P: 518-626-5668

F: 518-626-5628

William.Ritz@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 151
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Staff Research Technician

	Barbara A. Boyle
	10/02/06 to 10/02/09
Voting
	P: 518-626-6937

F: 518-626-5628

Barbara.Boyle@va.gov
Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 137
Albany, NY 12208
	Facility Safety Officer

	Kristine M. Cipperley, B.S., LMHP
	10/01/07 to 09/30/10
Voting
	P: 518-626-5586

F: 518-626-5628

Kristine.Cipperley@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC RAD
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Staff Radiation Safety Officer

	Mary J. George, Ph.D.
	08/01/06 to 07/31/09
Voting
	P: 518-626-5714

F: 518-626-5628

Mary.George@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 113
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Staff 

Director, Clinical Microbiology

	Gerald Katzman, Esq. 
	07/03/08 to 07/02/11
Voting
	P: 518-694-7298
F: 518-694-7341
katzmang@acp.edu
Albany College of Pharmacy 
106 New Scotland Ave.

Albany, NY 12208
	Non-Affiliated Local Community Member


	Paul Neumann, B.S.
	01/18/06 to 01/17/09

Voting
	P: 518-626-5646

F: 518-626-5628

Paul.Neumann@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 151
Albany, NY 12208


	Staff Research Technician

	Mollie Shulan, M.D.
	8/18/06 to 8/18/09
Ex-officio-Voting
	P: 518-626-6078

F: 518-626-5628

Mollie.Shulan@va.gov
Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC GEC 
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Physician Scientist

	Ellen Duffy, PhD
	8/8/08 to 8/7/11
	P: 518-694-7168

F: 518-694-7382
DuffyE@acp.edu
Albany College of Pharmacy

OB112B

106 New Scotland Ave.

Albany, NY 12208
	Non-Affiliated Microbiologist

	Arnold Johnson, PhD
	11/7/07 to 11/6/10
	P: 518-694-7128
F: 518-694-7037
Johnsona2@acp.edu
Albany College of Pharmacy

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences

106 New Scotland Ave.

Albany, NY 12208
	VA Scientist 

	Linda Rodriguez, B.A.
Appt. on 11/28/05
	Ex-officio Non-voting

No term limit
	P: 518-626-5787

F: 518-626-5628

LindaA.Rodriguez@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 151
Albany, NY 12208
	Research Compliance Officer

	Cathy Carknard
Appt. on 8/20/08
	Ex-officio Non-Voting

No term limit
	P: 518-626-5625
Cathy.Carknard@va.gov
Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue, MC 119
Albany, NY 12208
	VA Staff Employee Union Safety Representative


	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD
Appt. on 5/28/2007
	Ex-officio Non-voting

No term limit
	P: 518-626-5623
F: 518-626-5628

Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov 

Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue

Albany, NY 12208
	ACOS/R&D

	John Carroll-Barbuto
Appt. on 9/17/2007
	Ex-officio Non-voting

No term limit
	P: 518-626-5621

F: 518-626-5628

John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov
Stratton VAMC

113 Holland Avenue

Albany, NY 12208
	AO/R&D


Coordinator: Robin D. Krause, P: 518-626-5624 F: 518-626-5628, Robin.Krause@va.gov, 113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208
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